## L20000245933

| (Re                     | equestor's Name)   |             |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| (Ad                     | ldress)            |             |
| (Ad                     | ldress)            |             |
| (Ĉif                    | ty/State/Zip/Phon  | e #)        |
| PICK-UP                 | WAIT               | MAIL        |
| (Bu                     | isiness Entity Nai | me)         |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)    |             |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificate:     | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    | ]           |
| i<br>i                  |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |

Office Use Only



800352192548

10/20/20--01617--018 \*\*25.60



LA. 11/24/28

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

|  | egistration Sec<br>ivision of Corp   |  |   |  |
|--|--|--|---|--|
| 0110.406                                   |  | E FILM, LLC                                | ,   | .•<br>•  |
| SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company |  |  |   |  |
| The enclos                                 | ed Articles of A   | Amendment and fee(s) are subr              | nitted for filing.  |  |
| Please retu                                | ırıı all correspo  | ndence concerning this matter t            | to the following:   |  |
|  |  | Diego Vicentini                            |   |  |
|  |  |  | Name of Person  |  |
|  |  | Simon The Film, LLC                        |   |  |
|  |  |  | Firm/Company  |  |
|  |  | 3525 Crystal View Court                    |   |  |
|  |  |  | Address   |  |
|  |  | Miami, FL 33433                            |   |  |
|  |  |  | City/State and Zip Code to be used for future annual report notif   | ication)   |
|  |  | oncerning this matter, please or           |   |  |
| Diego Vic                                  |  |  | 786 2186878<br>at ()  | : Telephone Number   |
|  | Name of  | Person                                     | Area Code Daytime   | : Telephone Number   |
| Enclosed is                                | s a check for th   | e following amount:                        |   |  |
| \$25.00                                    | ) Filing Fee   | \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)   | ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| R<br>D<br>P                                | Lailing Address<br>egistration Solivision of Co. Box 632<br>fallahassee, I | Section<br>orporations<br>7                | Street Address:<br>Registration Sec<br>Division of Cor<br>The Centre of T<br>2415 N. Monro<br>Tallahassee, FL | porations<br>Tallahassee<br>e Street, Suite 810  |

## (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil  | ity Company were filed on   | August 12, 2020                                      | _ and assigned                      |
|---|---|--|-------------------------------------|
| Florida document number L20000245933  | ·   |  |                                     |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following  | g:  |  |                                     |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the  | limited liability company he  | <u>re</u> :  |                                     |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words  | "Limited Liability Company," the de   | esignation "LLC" or the abbre                        | viation "L.L.C."                    |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable  | <u> </u>  |  |                                     |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A  | DDRESS)   | <del></del>  |                                     |
|   |   |  |                                     |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:   |   |  | 2020                                |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX   | <u></u>   |  | ] <u>S</u>                          |
|   | <u> </u>  |  | 20                                  |
|   |   |  | PA                                  |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist agent and/or the new registered office address he   | tered office address on our re  | ecords, <u>enter the name c</u>                      | f the new registered                |
| agent and/or the new registered office address ne   |   |  | 6                                   |
| Name of New Registered Agent:   |   |  |                                     |
| New Registered Office Address:  |   |  |                                     |
|   | Enter Flori   | da street address                                    |                                     |
| <u>-</u> -  |   | Florida  | Zip Code                            |
| Janu Danistanad Amerika Simotona (Cabanaia - Danis  | City  |  | Zip Code                            |
| lew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regis   |   |  |                                     |
| hereby accept the appointment as registered ag<br>rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper at<br>except the obligations of my position as registere<br>zing filed to merely reflect a change in the regis<br>ompany has been notified in writing of this char | nd complete performance of a<br>ad agent as provided for in C<br>stered office address, I hereb | my duties, and I am fan<br>hapter 605, F.S. Or, if i | niliar with and<br>this document is |
| - ' "   |   |  |                                     |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) thorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u>               | Name                   | <u>Address</u>           | Type of Action |
|----------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|----------------|
| MGR                        | Marcel Rasquin         | 1830 N Verdugo Road      | <b>=</b> Add   |
|                            |                        | Glendale, CA 91209       | □ Remove       |
|                            |                        |                          | □Change        |
| MGR Jorge Antonio Gonzalez | Jorge Antonio Gonzalez | 6202 NW 116th Place #441 | ■Add           |
|                            |                        | Doral, FL 33178          | □Remove        |
|                            |                        | □Change                  |                |
|                            |                        | □Add                     |                |
|                            |                        |                          | Петюve         |
|                            |                        |                          | Change         |
|                            |                        |                          |                |
|                            |                        |                          |                |
|                            |                        | Change                   |                |
|                            |                        | □Add                     |                |
|                            |                        | □Remove                  |                |
|                            |                        | □Change                  |                |
|                            |                        | □Add                     |                |
|                            |                        | □ Remove                 |                |
|                            |                        |                          | □Change        |

| D. If amendin                     | g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)                                |
|-----------------------------------|---|
| -                                 |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
| <del></del>                       |   |
| <del></del>                       |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
| <del></del>                       |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
|                                   |   |
| •                                 |   |
|                                   |   |
| Note: If the                      | te, if other than the date of filing:   |
| the record spec<br>cord is filed. | ifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the |
| Dated                             | October 16 2020   |
|                                   | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  |
|                                   | Diego Vicentini   |
| _                                 | Typed or printed name of signee   |

12:11 E2 (PS = 0.4